
Meal Supplement (Buffet Style)

29.00 BGN

15.00 BGN

49.00 BGN

25.00 BGN

70.00 BGN

35.00 BGN

115.00 BGN

58.00 BGN

Free of charge

*The service must be requested and prepaid at the reception at least one day in advance.

Room Type Early Check-in Price (BGN)

One-Bedroom Apartment    11:00 AM – 2:30 PM 74.00 BGN

One-Bedroom Apartment      08:00 AM – 11:00 AM 97.00 BGN

One-Bedroom Apartment    06:00 AM – 08:00 AM 120.00 BGN

Two-Bedroom Apartment              11:00 AM – 2:30 PM 97.00 BGN

Two-Bedroom Apartment         08:00 AM – 11:00 AM 107.00 BGN

Two-Bedroom Apartment 06:00 AM – 08:00 AM 145.00 BGN

Three-Bedroom Apartment      11:00 AM – 2:30 PM 107.00 BGN

Three-Bedroom Apartment      08:00 AM – 11:00 AM 131.00 BGN

Three-Bedroom Apartment 06:00 AM – 08:00 AM 155.00 BGN

Room Type Late Check-out Price (BGN)

One-Bedroom Apartment       11:00 AM – 2:30 PM 85.00 BGN

One-Bedroom Apartment      11:00 AM – 6:00 PM 113.00 BGN

One-Bedroom Apartment   11:00 AM – 9:00 PM 70% of the Reception rate

Two-Bedroom Apartment              11:00 AM – 2:30 PM 113.00 BGN

Two-Bedroom Apartment       11:00 AM – 6:00 PM 126.00 BGN

Two-Bedroom Apartment 11:00 AM – 9:00 PM 70% of the Reception rate

Three-Bedroom Apartment            11:00 AM – 2:30 PM 126.00 BGN

Three-Bedroom Apartment         11:00 AM – 6:00 PM 158.00 BGN

Three-Bedroom Apartment   11:00 AM – 9:00 PM 70% of the Reception rate

Early Check-in / Late Check-out – Low Season (until 15.06 and after 15.09)

Room Type

Вид помещение
Time Price (BGN)

One-Bedroom Apartment 09:00 AM – 2:30 PM 50.00 BGN

One-Bedroom Apartment  2:30 PM – 8:00 PM 50.00 BGN

Апартамент с две или три спални 09:00 AM – 2:30 PM 65.00 BGN

Апартамент с две или три спални 2:30 PM – 8:00 PM 65.00 BGN

*A fee of 40.00 BGN is charged for a one-hour delay (after 11:00 AM) when checking out.

Half Board – Adult (per day, includes soft drinks, beer, wine, and local alcoholic 

beverages)

Half Board – Child (2-11.99 years old) (per day)

Full Board – Adult (per day, includes soft drinks, beer, wine, and local alcoholic 

beverages)

Full Board – Child (2-11.99 years old) (per day)

Child up to 1.99 years old

Early Check-in / Late Check-out

Lunch or Dinner – Child (2-11.99 years old) (per day) 

ADDITIONAL TOURIST SERVICES

Breakfast – Adult (per day, includes soft and hot drinks)

Breakfast – Child (2-11.99 years old) (per day)

Lunch or Dinner – Adult (per day)



Safe Rental
     13.00 BGN

   70.00 BGN

   100.00 BGN

  120.00 BGN

   140.00 BGN

Laundry Services
30.00 BGN 

Other Paid Services
15.00 BGN

6.00 BGN

5.00 BGN

50.00 BGN

0.50 BGN/per page

0.50 BGN/ per page

2.00 BGN/ per page

Additional Amenities for Children
10.00 BGN

49.00 BGN

90.00 BGN

10.00 BGN

49.00 BGN

90.00 BGN

10.00 BGN

49.00 BGN

90.00 BGN

22.00 BGN

88.00 BGN

177.00 BGN

Sports, Games & Facilities
17.00 BGN

8.00 BGN per person

7.00 BGN per person

40.00 BGN 

20.00 BGN

40.00 BGN

50.00 BGN

Free of charge

Free of charge

Free of charge

Free of charge

Free of charge

Free of charge

Free of charge

Fitness

Beach volleyball

Pools

Sunbeds & umbrellas around the pools

Bicycle Rental – 3 hours

Bicycle Rental – 6 hours

Beach football

Petanque

Garden chess

Parking (per day)

Mini Golf (1-3 people) 

Mini Golf (4-5 people) 

Mini Golf (6 people)

Bicycle Rental – 1 hour

Baby Package (crib, high chair, stroller) – 1 month

High chair – 1 month 

Baby Package (crib, high chair, stroller) – 1 day

Baby Package (crib, high chair, stroller) – 1 week

High chair – 1 week

Baby stroller – 1 month

Baby crib – 1 day

Baby crib – 1 week

Baby crib – 1 month

High chair – 1 day

Safe – 1 day

Safe – 1 week

Baby stroller – 1 week

Safe – 3 weeks

Safe – 4 weeks

One-time washing – up to 5 kg 

Bathrobe (1 week, additional replacements charged separately)

Hotel slippers

Towel rental or replacement (beach/pool)

Unwashed dishes

Copying services

Printing (black & white)

Printing (color)

Baby stroller – 1 day

Safe – 2 weeks



Damages & Losses
Lost apartment card   12.00 BGN

Lost safe key     60.00 BGN

Damaged towels 33.00 BGN

Damaged sheets 17.00 BGN

Damaged foot towel 17.00 BGN

Damaged double sheet 33.00 BGN

Damaged single sheet  22.00 BGN

Damaged top sheet (double) 33.00 BGN

Damaged pillowcase   13.00 BGN 

Damaged pillow 33.00 BGN

Damaged duvet 120.00 BGN

Damaged table runner   12.00 BGN

Damaged decorative pillow   11.00 BGN

Other damaged items As per price list

Internet & TV
Internet access Free of charge

Cable TV Free of charge

* All prices include VAT and are valid for the 2025 season.

* All services must be prepaid at the Reception.


