ADDITIONAL TOURIST SERVICES

Meal Supplement (Buffet Style)

Breakfast – Adult (per day, includes soft and hot drinks)	29.00 BGN
Breakfast – Child (2-11.99 years old) (per day)	15.00 BGN
Lunch or Dinner – Adult (per day)	49.00 BGN
Lunch or Dinner – Child (2-11.99 years old) (per day)	25.00 BGN
Half Board – Adult (per day, includes soft drinks, beer, wine, and local alcoholic beverages)	70.00 BGN
Half Board – Child (2-11.99 years old) (per day)	35.00 BGN
Full Board – Adult (per day, includes soft drinks, beer, wine, and local alcoholic beverages)	115.00 BGN
Full Board – Child (2-11.99 years old) (per day)	58.00 BGN
Child up to 1.99 years old	Free of charge

^{*}The service must be requested and prepaid at the reception at least one day in advance.

Early Check-in / Late Check-out

Room Type	Early Check-in	Price (BGN)
One-Bedroom Apartment	11:00 AM - 2:30 PM	74.00 BGN
One-Bedroom Apartment	08:00 AM - 11:00 AM	97.00 BGN
One-Bedroom Apartment	06:00 AM - 08:00 AM	120.00 BGN
Two-Bedroom Apartment	11:00 AM – 2:30 PM	97.00 BGN
Two-Bedroom Apartment	08:00 AM - 11:00 AM	107.00 BGN
Two-Bedroom Apartment	06:00 AM - 08:00 AM	145.00 BGN
Three-Bedroom Apartment	11:00 AM – 2:30 PM	107.00 BGN
Three-Bedroom Apartment	08:00 AM - 11:00 AM	131.00 BGN
Three-Bedroom Apartment	06:00 AM - 08:00 AM	155.00 BGN
Room Type	Late Check-out	Price (BGN)
One-Bedroom Apartment	11:00 AM – 2:30 PM	85.00 BGN
One-Bedroom Apartment	44 00 444 0 00 044	
	11:00 AM – 6:00 PM	113.00 BGN
One-Bedroom Apartment	11:00 AM – 6:00 PM 11:00 AM – 9:00 PM	
		70% of the Reception rate
One-Bedroom Apartment	11:00 AM – 9:00 PM	113.00 BGN 70% of the Reception rate 113.00 BGN 126.00 BGN
One-Bedroom Apartment Two-Bedroom Apartment	11:00 AM – 9:00 PM 11:00 AM – 2:30 PM	70% of the Reception rate 113.00 BGN
One-Bedroom Apartment Two-Bedroom Apartment Two-Bedroom Apartment	11:00 AM - 9:00 PM 11:00 AM - 2:30 PM 11:00 AM - 6:00 PM	70% of the Reception rate 113.00 BGN 126.00 BGN 70% of the Reception rate
One-Bedroom Apartment Two-Bedroom Apartment Two-Bedroom Apartment Two-Bedroom Apartment	11:00 AM - 9:00 PM 11:00 AM - 2:30 PM 11:00 AM - 6:00 PM 11:00 AM - 9:00 PM	70% of the Reception rate 113.00 BGN 126.00 BGN

Early Check-in / Late Check-out – Low Season (until 15.06 and after 15.09)

Room Type	Time	Price (BGN)
One-Bedroom Apartment	09:00 AM – 2:30 PM	50.00 BGN
One-Bedroom Apartment	2:30 PM - 8:00 PM	50.00 BGN
Апартамент с две или три спални	09:00 AM – 2:30 PM	65.00 BGN
Апартамент с две или три спални	2:30 PM - 8:00 PM	65.00 BGN

^{*}A fee of 40.00 BGN is charged for a one-hour delay (after 11:00 AM) when checking out.

Safe Rental

Sunbeds & umbrellas around the pools

Safe Rental	
Safe – 1 day	13.00 BGN
Safe – 1 week	70.00 BGN
Safe – 2 weeks	100.00 BGN
Safe – 3 weeks	120.00 BGN
Safe – 4 weeks	140.00 BGN
Laundry Services	
One-time washing – up to 5 kg	30.00 BGN
Other Beld Comises	
Other Paid Services Bathrobe (1 week, additional replacements charged separately)	45.00 DCN
Hotel slippers	15.00 BGN
Towel rental or replacement (beach/pool)	6.00 BGN
Unwashed dishes	5.00 BGN
	50.00 BGN
Copying services	0.50 BGN/per page
Printing (black & white)	0.50 BGN/ per page
Printing (color)	2.00 BGN/ per page
Additional Amenities for Children	
Baby stroller – 1 day	10.00 BGN
Baby stroller – 1 week	49.00 BGN
Baby stroller – 1 month	90.00 BGN
Baby crib – 1 day	10.00 BGN
Baby crib – 1 week	49.00 BGN
Baby crib – 1 month	90.00 BGN
High chair – 1 day	10.00 BGN
High chair – 1 week	49.00 BGN
High chair – 1 month	90.00 BGN
Baby Package (crib, high chair, stroller) – 1 day	22.00 BGN
Baby Package (crib, high chair, stroller) – 1 week	88.00 BGN
Baby Package (crib, high chair, stroller) – 1 month	177.00 BGN
Sports, Games & Facilities	
Parking (per day)	17.00 BGN
Mini Golf (1-3 people)	8.00 BGN per person
Mini Golf (4-5 people)	7.00 BGN per person
Mini Golf (6 people)	40.00 BGN
Bicycle Rental – 1 hour	20.00 BGN
Bicycle Rental – 3 hours	40.00 BGN
Bicycle Rental – 6 hours	50.00 BGN
Beach football	Free of charge
Petanque	Free of charge
Garden chess	Free of charge
Beach volleyball	Free of charge
Fitness	Free of charge
Pools	Free of charge
Combada O combuellas avacond the magic	F C . I

Free of charge

Damages & Losses

Lost apartment card	12.00 BGN
Lost safe key	60.00 BGN
Damaged towels	33.00 BGN
Damaged sheets	17.00 BGN
Damaged foot towel	17.00 BGN
Damaged double sheet	33.00 BGN
Damaged single sheet	22.00 BGN
Damaged top sheet (double)	33.00 BGN
Damaged pillowcase	13.00 BGN
Damaged pillow	33.00 BGN
Damaged duvet	120.00 BGN
Damaged table runner	12.00 BGN
Damaged decorative pillow	11.00 BGN
Other damaged items	As per price list

Internet & TV

Internet access	Free of charge
Cable TV	Free of charge

st All prices include VAT and are valid for the 2025 season.

^{*} All services must be prepaid at the Reception.